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Washington, D.C. 20549
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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
PACKAGING CORP OF AMERICA [ PKG | (Checkall applicable)
KOWLZAN MARK W T [ Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
as| irs iddle ; ;
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) SVP Containerboard
1900 WEST FIELD COURT 10/22/2007
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
LAKE FOREST IL 60045 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; °F | price ;I;Lasr::a;:gg(:))
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 2,500 D | $30.47 183,165 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,800 D | $30.46 181,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,200 D | $30.45 180,165 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 3,400 D | $30.44 176,765 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 4,600 D | $30.43 172,165 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 2,400 D | $30.42 169,765 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,500 D | $30.41 168,265 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 6,200 D $30.4 162,065 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,000 D | $30.39 161,065 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,700 D | $30.38 159,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,000 D | $30.37 158,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 100 D | $30.36 158,265 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 800 D | $30.35 157,465 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 3,000 D | $30.34 154,465 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 4,100 D | $30.33 150,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 400 D | $30.32 149,965 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 500 D | $30.31 149,465 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 100 D | $30.29 149,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 6,900 D $30.3 142,465 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 100 D | $30.27 142,365 D
Common Stock 10/22/2007 S 1,500 D | $30.26 140,865 D
Through
Common Stock 771 1 401(k)
plan
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001247456
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000075677

TJbIe Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be 1@1‘or idlly Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequitities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode |V FANumBYr E.xéat'sEllla'c iﬂhbr a.nd Titlétle|aBllares 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
qulmwtm ion of Respie Ql‘l‘t;ntthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgntul'n‘lDaleéar) Securities Secun:iiy Secu:i‘ties Form: Beneficial‘
&nstr. 3} _Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Additional trarR§GHSHY by the Reporting Person on October 22, 2007 are reported scloar@?lgr()n azvo other Forms 4 filed on the datéﬁ%@y(@ﬁ‘?ﬁﬁﬁdatc, Reporting ﬂ&?!lm”éﬂ[? a total G}(Wﬁwsharcs of PKG
. L R ) ispose: an eporte
common stock at prices between $30.15 and $30.77. N

of (D) 1 1 1 Transaction(s) I

(instr. 3,4 Kent A. Pflederer, attorney in{"st: 4)

and 5) e AL SUeCeren BROMEY T 10/24/2007

fact
** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eachj class of securities or indirectly. Amount
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Inst (b)(v), or
** Intentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se 68 U.S.C.1 OE'I and 15 U.S.C. 7 M#Tber
ate xpiration o
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandyaliysgégped. If spage Jqb)suffeientisasadnsaaion 6 formrecefistares
ined in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Persons who respond to the collection of information conta




